
General Ranking

Rk StN Name Family name YOB Club Cat Time

1 458 Filip Dragolov 1988 Green Way М 02:25:48

2 480 Miroslav Spasov 1995 Шампион М 02:28:14

3 279 Ivaylo Atanasov 1987 Зелена стъпка М 02:29:40

4 467 Martin Prodanov 1999 М20 02:35:41

5 282 Galin Marinov 1983 М 02:39:24

6 269 Krasimir Chotov 1972 M40 02:43:29

7 452 Geno Uvardov 1983 MUSICPLE ORGASM М 02:43:44

8 436 Ivan Tanchev 1997 Vertical World М20 02:45:57

9 291 Vladimir Gyumov 1991 Бански Старец М 02:47:02

10 443 Tervel Totev 1981 АлПиринСки М 02:47:25

11 472 Manol Nikolov 1992 СКО "Леденика" Враца М 02:50:34

12 492 Nikolay Dzhenkov 1952 M60 02:55:59

13 435 Ivo Dimitrov 1988 5kmrun М 02:57:16

14 438 Alen Dragolov 1991 Antihot Energomax М 02:57:32

15 484 Sava Dzhanfezov 1977 Рачо Ковача - Габрово М 02:58:41

16 450 Nikolay Nikolov 1976 К.К Варна M40 02:59:42

17 274 Zdravko Taralov 1985 Компас-крос Русе М 02:59:53

18 267 Dimitar Marinov 1984 М 03:02:02

19 444 Dimitar Georgiev 1979 AK "Вихрен" София М 03:04:27

20 268 Peycho Madzharov 1975 M40 03:04:33

21 272 Ivaylo Petkov 1984 М 03:04:36

22 462 Tonya Tsvyatkova 1989 F 03:06:29

23 432 Milen Yordanov 1979 Кайлъшка долина М 03:08:10

24 479 Boris Milushev 1976 напрееед M40 03:08:17

25 446 Kostadin Gyumov 1986 Бански Старец М 03:09:45

26 488 Lachezar Hristov 1961 М55 03:09:54

27 498 Stanislav Petrov 1988 Lions Legion М 03:10:33

28 460 Dimitar Trapov 1970 Прилеп Гоце Делчев М45 03:10:55

29 440 Desislava Hristova 1987 F 03:12:38

30 499 Georgi Manolov 1978 М 03:13:01

31 445 Kostadin Novakov 1973 Сини Камъни M40 03:13:17

32 271 Stoyan Ekupov 1971 М45 03:13:44

33 439 Martin Kolev 1973 BUDDY BLACK M40 03:16:23

34 470 Rumen Dimitrov 1979 Кайлъшка долина-Плевен М 03:16:42

35 265 Atanas Dizov 1974 Plovdiv run M40 03:16:44

36 493 Svetoslav Dimitrov 1976 M40 03:17:42

37 464 Hristo Mandevski 1977 СКО Пловдив М 03:20:50

38 459 Danail Pavlov 1987 М 03:23:44

39 486 Simeon Lukov 1978 М 03:25:58

40 476 Ahmed Ahmed 1998 „Зелена стъпка“ М20 03:26:28

41 469 Stoyan Yotov 1972 M40 03:29:21

42 270 Radomir Rashkov 1987 М 03:30:13

43 278 Ivan Dimitrov 1983 М 03:30:50

44 283 Yulian Dimitrov 1974 M40 03:31:32

45 491 Petko Atanasov 1964 М50 03:32:00

46 471 Kalin Ganchev 1975 M40 03:34:37
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47 275 Veselin Deliivanov 1985 Козел М 03:34:51

48 437 Dafinka Todorova 1979 5kmrun F 03:36:33

49 277 Hristo Dobrev 1987 М 03:36:35

50 463 Ivan Gergov 1993 Plovdiv Run М 03:39:03

51 453 Tsvetelin Gergov 1977 М 03:39:18

52 482 Stefan Lazarov 1987 Национална мрежа за децата М 03:39:41

53 449 Slavi Savov 1971 Бегач М45 03:41:39

54 487 Borislav Lakov 1964 Русе М50 03:42:09

55 478 Martin Stoimenov 1986 М 03:42:37

56 457 Rumen Manov 1972 M40 03:42:42

57 485 Nikolay Nikolov 1978 М 03:47:49

58 451 Galina Hristova 1982 F 03:48:10

59 276 Mihail Ognyanov 1984 М 03:49:09

60 465 Velichko Manolov 1973 M40 03:49:48

61 455 Miroslav Karabonev 1992 М 03:52:58

62 477 Martin Mitin 1986 М 03:54:17

63 280 Hristo Raynov 1966 i-Run М50 03:55:05

64 456 Georgi Bogdanov 1984 М 03:55:37

65 489 Mariya Stateva 1976 F40 03:58:08

66 490 Vasil Aleksiev 1955 M60 03:58:09

67 466 Stoyko Stoilov 1982 М 04:03:14

68 287 Boris Dimitrov 1978 М 04:05:55

69 288 Gospodin Georgiev 1988 АК " Железник " М 04:05:55

70 448 Kamen Hristov 1986 М 04:10:02

71 461 Dimitar Hristov 1973 АК Железник M40 04:10:43

72 442 Georgi Stanev 1982 М 04:13:56

73 468 Petar Poryazov 1971 М45 04:17:21

74 454 Stoyan Stoyanov 1982 М 04:18:09

75 290 Rumyana Hristova 1989 F 04:29:29

76 474 Konstantina Stoyanova 1996 5kmrun F20 04:36:13

77 473 Pavlin Pavlov 1979 Узана Габрово М 04:36:23

78 447 Dimitar Shterev 1979 М 04:43:53

79 494 Aleko Atanasov 1961 М55 04:47:14

80 475 Konstantin Stoyanov 1994 М 04:48:34

81 273 Todor Todorov 1973 M40 05:00:26

82 284 Yuriya Petrova 1987 Plovdivrun F 05:07:34

83 266 Galina Grozeva 1990 F 05:07:36

84 285 Martina Racheva 1987 ПТКТМ F 05:34:02

85 441 Toncho Neichev 1952 Ск"ОРлово.гнездо1957"_казанлък M60 05:34:03

86 286 Tsveta Shopova 1996 F20 05:44:47

87 483 Dimitar Georgiev 1987 ПТКТМ М 05:46:02

434 Ivan Rachev 1971 М45 DNF

481 Damyan Slavov 1981 М DNF



Ranking by category

Rk StN Name Family name YOB Club Cat Time

1 458 Filip Dragolov 1988 Green Way М 02:25:48

2 480 Miroslav Spasov 1995 Шампион М 02:28:14

3 279 Ivaylo Atanasov 1987 Зелена стъпка М 02:29:40

4 282 Galin Marinov 1983 М 02:39:24

5 452 Geno Uvardov 1983 MUSICPLE ORGASM М 02:43:44

6 291 Vladimir Gyumov 1991 Бански Старец М 02:47:02

7 443 Tervel Totev 1981 АлПиринСки М 02:47:25

8 472 Manol Nikolov 1992 СКО "Леденика" Враца М 02:50:34

9 435 Ivo Dimitrov 1988 5kmrun М 02:57:16

10 438 Alen Dragolov 1991 Antihot Energomax М 02:57:32

11 484 Sava Dzhanfezov 1977 Рачо Ковача - Габрово М 02:58:41

12 274 Zdravko Taralov 1985 Компас-крос Русе М 02:59:53

13 267 Dimitar Marinov 1984 М 03:02:02

14 444 Dimitar Georgiev 1979 AK "Вихрен" София М 03:04:27

15 272 Ivaylo Petkov 1984 М 03:04:36

16 432 Milen Yordanov 1979 Кайлъшка долина М 03:08:10

17 446 Kostadin Gyumov 1986 Бански Старец М 03:09:45

18 498 Stanislav Petrov 1988 Lions Legion М 03:10:33

19 499 Georgi Manolov 1978 М 03:13:01

20 470 Rumen Dimitrov 1979 Кайлъшка долина-Плевен М 03:16:42

21 464 Hristo Mandevski 1977 СКО Пловдив М 03:20:50

22 459 Danail Pavlov 1987 М 03:23:44

23 486 Simeon Lukov 1978 М 03:25:58

24 270 Radomir Rashkov 1987 М 03:30:13

25 278 Ivan Dimitrov 1983 М 03:30:50

26 275 Veselin Deliivanov 1985 Козел М 03:34:51

27 277 Hristo Dobrev 1987 М 03:36:35

28 463 Ivan Gergov 1993 Plovdiv Run М 03:39:03

29 453 Tsvetelin Gergov 1977 М 03:39:18

30 482 Stefan Lazarov 1987 Национална мрежа за децата М 03:39:41

31 478 Martin Stoimenov 1986 М 03:42:37

32 485 Nikolay Nikolov 1978 М 03:47:49

33 276 Mihail Ognyanov 1984 М 03:49:09

34 455 Miroslav Karabonev 1992 М 03:52:58

35 477 Martin Mitin 1986 М 03:54:17

36 456 Georgi Bogdanov 1984 М 03:55:37

37 466 Stoyko Stoilov 1982 М 04:03:14

38 287 Boris Dimitrov 1978 М 04:05:55

39 288 Gospodin Georgiev 1988 АК " Железник " М 04:05:55

40 448 Kamen Hristov 1986 М 04:10:02

41 442 Georgi Stanev 1982 М 04:13:56

42 454 Stoyan Stoyanov 1982 М 04:18:09

43 473 Pavlin Pavlov 1979 Узана Габрово М 04:36:23

44 447 Dimitar Shterev 1979 М 04:43:53

45 475 Konstantin Stoyanov 1994 М 04:48:34

46 483 Dimitar Georgiev 1987 ПТКТМ М 05:46:02

48 481 Damyan Slavov 1981 М DNF



1 467 Martin Prodanov 1999 М20 02:35:41

2 436 Ivan Tanchev 1997 Vertical World М20 02:45:57

3 476 Ahmed Ahmed 1998 „Зелена стъпка“ М20 03:26:28

1 269 Krasimir Chotov 1972 M40 02:43:29

2 450 Nikolay Nikolov 1976 К.К Варна M40 02:59:42

3 268 Peycho Madzharov 1975 M40 03:04:33

4 479 Boris Milushev 1976 напрееед M40 03:08:17

5 445 kostadin novakov 1973 Сини Камъни M40 03:13:17

6 439 Martin Kolev 1973 BUDDY BLACK M40 03:16:23

7 265 Atanas Dizov 1974 Plovdiv run M40 03:16:44

8 493 Svetoslav Dimitrov 1976 M40 03:17:42

9 469 Stoyan Yotov 1972 M40 03:29:21

10 283 Yulian Dimitrov 1974 M40 03:31:32

11 471 Kalin Ganchev 1975 M40 03:34:37

12 457 Rumen Manov 1972 M40 03:42:42

13 465 Velichko Manolov 1973 M40 03:49:48

14 461 Dimitar Hristov 1973 АК Железник M40 04:10:43

15 273 Todor Todorov 1973 M40 05:00:26

1 460 Dimitar Trapov 1970 Прилеп Гоце Делчев М45 03:10:55

2 271 Stoyan Ekupov 1971 М45 03:13:44

3 449 Slavi Savov 1971 Бегач М45 03:41:39

4 468 Petar Poryazov 1971 М45 04:17:21

434 Ivan Rachev 1971 М45 DNF

1 491 Petko Atanasov 1964 М50 03:32:00

2 487 Borislav Lakov 1964 Русе М50 03:42:09

3 280 Hristo Raynov 1966 i-Run М50 03:55:05

1 488 Lachezar Hristov 1961 М55 03:09:54

2 494 Aleko Atanasov 1961 М55 04:47:14

1 492 Nikolay Dzhenkov 1952 M60 02:55:59

2 490 Vasil Aleksiev 1955 M60 03:58:09

3 441 Toncho Neichev 1952 Ск"ОРлово.гнездо1957"_казанлък M60 05:34:03

1 462 Tonya Tsvyatkova 1989 F 03:06:29

2 440 Desislava Hristova 1987 F 03:12:38

3 437 Dafinka Todorova 1979 5kmrun F 03:36:33

4 451 Galina Hristova 1982 F 03:48:10

5 290 Rumyana Hristova 1989 F 04:29:29

6 284 Yuriya Petrova 1987 Plovdivrun F 05:07:34

7 266 Galina Grozeva 1990 F 05:07:36

8 285 Martina Racheva 1987 ПТКТМ F 05:34:02

1 474 Konstantina Stoyanova 1996 5kmrun F20 04:36:13

2 286 Tsveta Shopova 1996 F20 05:44:47

1 489 Mariya Stateva 1976 F40 03:58:08



General Ranking

Rk StN Name Family name YOB Club Cat Time

1 950 Dimitar Mihaylov 1978 Янтра-Исполин М 02:24:29

2 886 Bogdan Stoichev 1985 М 02:30:47

3 891 Kalin Rusev 1972 Veloraptor M40 02:34:21

4 894 Mincho Ribarev 1984 М 02:45:01

5 899 Lyudmil Lozov 1975 BTRevolution M40 02:51:36

6 888 Fyodor Dragolov 1960 ЗЕЛЕН ПЪТ М55 02:55:07

7 897 Stanimir Statev 1979 Виваком М 02:56:26

8 881 Tsvetan Ivanov 1999 Velocity М20 02:57:39

9 906 Mario Velev 1997 Cross М20 02:59:30

10 898 Borislav Radev 1984 BT Revolution М 03:05:33

11 900 Iveta Aleksieva 1992 Bulvelo F 03:12:19

12 903 Angel Angelov 1992 М 03:12:20

13 882 Martin Krastev 1978 М 03:19:20

14 893 Viktor Tankov 1979 Велораптор М 03:20:18

15 878 Velizar Tashev 1987 ПТКТМ М 03:21:45

16 879 Vasil Latin 1983 М 03:32:16

17 892 Martin Markov 1972 VELORAPTOR M40 03:33:37

18 887 Aleksey Petrov 1972 Катюша M40 03:50:53

19 889 Andrey Bogolyubov 1977 Катюша М 03:53:52

20 896 Hristo Tetimov 1982 Виваком М 04:30:31

21 880 Yavor Dimitrov 1990 Свободно Измерение - Златица М 04:46:29

22 885 Iliya Sapundzhiev 1978 М 04:47:20

23 884 Pavlin Raichev 1975 M40 05:00:14

24 883 Hristo Pelov 1974 M40 05:07:54

25 895 Valentin Georgiev 1980 Виваком М 05:18:13

26 904 Karina Dragolova-Doncheva 1989 F 05:20:56

27 905 Evgeni Donchev 1987 М 05:22:23

28 902 Ognyan Novakov 1985 М 05:23:20

29 890 Stoil Tetimov 1978 zk doverie М DNF

30 901 Vanya Velcheva 1988 Свободно Измерение - Златица F DNF

Ranking by category

Rk StN Name Family name YOB Club Cat Time

1 950 Dimitar Mihaylov 1978 Янтра-Исполин М 02:24:29

2 886 Bogdan Stoichev 1985 М 02:30:47

3 894 Mincho Ribarev 1984 М 02:45:01

4 897 Stanimir Statev 1979 Виваком М 02:56:26

5 898 Borislav Radev 1984 BT Revolution М 03:05:33

6 903 Angel Angelov 1992 М 03:12:20

7 882 Martin Krastev 1978 М 03:19:20

8 893 Viktor Tankov 1979 Велораптор М 03:20:18

9 878 Velizar Tashev 1987 ПТКТМ М 03:21:45

10 879 Vasil Latin 1983 М 03:32:16

11 889 Andrey Bogolyubov 1977 Катюша М 03:53:52

12 896 Hristo Tetimov 1982 Виваком М 04:30:31

13 880 Yavor Dimitrov 1990 Свободно Измерение - Златица М 04:46:29
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14 885 Iliya Sapundzhiev 1978 М 04:47:20

15 895 Valentin Georgiev 1980 Виваком М 05:18:13

16 905 Evgeni Donchev 1987 М 05:22:23

17 902 Ognyan Novakov 1985 М 05:23:20

890 Stoil Tetimov 1978 zk doverie М DNF

1 881 Tsvetan Ivanov 1999 Velocity М20 02:57:39

2 906 Mario Velev 1997 Cross М20 02:59:30

1 891 Kalin Rusev 1972 Veloraptor M40 02:34:21

2 899 Lyudmil Lozov 1975 BTRevolution M40 02:51:36

3 892 Martin Markov 1972 VELORAPTOR M40 03:33:37

4 887 Aleksey Petrov 1972 Катюша M40 03:50:53

5 884 Pavlin Raichev 1975 M40 05:00:14

6 883 Hristo Pelov 1974 M40 05:07:54

1 888 Fyodor Dragolov 1960 ЗЕЛЕН ПЪТ М55 02:55:07

1 900 Iveta Aleksieva 1992 Bulvelo F 03:12:19

2 904 Karina Dragolova-Doncheva 1989 F 05:20:56

901 Vanya Velcheva 1988 Свободно Измерение - Златица F DNF


